
Arkansas Northeastern College

 Telephone Directory
(870) 762-1020

Advising Center 780-1233

838-2981

762-3127

Allied Technology 763-1202

763-6449

838-2929

763-6449

763-6923

762-5534

838-2918

763-1654

838-2929

762-5534

763-3704

838-2952

780-1268

763-6923

762-3175

Music Department 763-6923

762-3376

838-2929

763-1654

838-2952

763-1654

780-1233

838-2931

780-6115 

763-1654

838-2931

Direct Line
539-1424

563-8109

*With the NEC phone systems, dail "9" for outgoing calls including faxes.

Nursing - ANC Nursing Programs

Maintenance

Marketing & Media- ANC

Career Pathways

Quick Reference Main Campus Fax Lines

Communications & Humanities

Community Education

Early Childhood Education

Financial Aid

Payroll

Adult Education

Business and Technical Programs & Training

Business Office

Allied Health - CNA,PCT,EMT,Phelbotomy, & Dental Programs

Off Campus Departments
Leachville G.E.D. Center

Human Resources

Library (Audio/Visual/Production Center)

Math & Science

M.I.T.S.

Mailroom

Statehouse Hall - Admissions/Student Services/Transcripts

Registrar

Security

When you hear an additional dial tone, enter department code, 

and pound sign, like on previous phone system.

TRIO-Student Support Services / Wellness Center

Testing Center

TRIO-Educational Talent Search / Burdette

V.A. Rep (Veteran Affairs)

Wellness Center

Osceola Center


