## Arkansas Northeastern College Telephone Directory (870) 762-1020

Quick Reference Main Campus Fax Lines	
Advising Center	780-1233
Adult Education	838-2981
Allied Health - CNA, PCT, EMT, Phelbotomy, & Dental Programs	762-3127
Allied Technology	763-1202
Business and Technical Programs & Training	763-6449
Business Office	838-2929
Career Pathways	763-6449
Communications & Humanities	763-6923
Community Education	762-5534
Early Childhood Education	838-2918
Financial Aid	763-1654
Human Resources	838-2929
Library (Audio/Visual/Production Center)	762-5534
Mailroom	763-3704
Maintenance	838-2952
Marketing & Media- ANC	780-1268
Math & Science	763-6923
M.I.T.S.	762-3175
Music Department	763-6923
Nursing - ANC Nursing Programs	762-3376
Payroll	838-2929
Registrar	763-1654
Security	838-2952
Statehouse Hall - Admissions/Student Services/Transcripts	763-1654
Testing Center	780-1233
TRIO-Educational Talent Search / Burdette	838-2931
TRIO-Student Support Services / Wellness Center	780-6115
V.A. Rep (Veteran Affairs)	763-1654
Wellness Center	838-2931
Off Campus Departments	<b>Direct Line</b>
Leachville G.E.D. Center	539-1424
Osceola Center	563-8109
*With the NEC phone systems, dail "9" for outgoing calls including faxes.	
When you hear an additional dial tone, enter department code,	
and pound sign, like on previous phone system.	